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LED Spotlight
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LISTED
¢s1993 E346471
. PAR38 - 15W MR16- 4W
Energy Star Series
Ll Description Wattage Certificate CCT LED Lumens Voltage
Number
L —
PAR38-15W - c@ us 3,000K 85 Vac ~
e Energy Star listed 15W LSTED - (2,800~3,200K) CREE XPE 12pcs 925 Im 265V ac
MR16-4W
BL-MR16- L — us 3,000K
COB Eni?gt)égtar 4W g’% (2,800~3,200K) Sharp COB 250Im 12V dc

E346471
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ce'@% ¢ (UL) us

LISTED

UL/cUL and ETL Series 4007551 E346471

90° 90° 38° 38°
MR16- 5W(450Im) GU10- 5W (650Im) MR16- 5W(450Im) GU10- 5W (650Im)

PAR20 -5W (450Im) PAR30-10W (850Im) PAR38-16W (1,600Im)

Item Number Description Lumens Beam Angle CCT Dimmable Certificate

450Im 3000K B =

BL-MR16-COB-5W-D2 MR16-5W ~50W Halogen 38/ 90 degree  4000K No 52
SOOOK E346471
3000K

BL-GU10-T6-5W-D1 Gulosw . 4%0m 38/ 90 degree  4000K Yes (ﬂ[o

=50W Halogen B\Y /8
5000K 406;551
3000K P
BL-GU10-T6-5W-D2 Gulo-sw  _ . 650im 38/90 degree  4000K Yes €1).
=60W Halogen
5000K 4007551
3000K T

BL-PAR20-T6-5W-D1 PAR20-5W 450lm 38/ 90 degree 4000K Yes n((]b)us
5000K 4007551
3000K 7T

BL-PAR20-T6-5W-D2 PAR20-5W 650Im 38/ 90 degree 4000K Yes n((IDus
5000K 4007551
3000K

BL-PAR30-T7-10W-D PAR30-10W 850lm 38/ 90 degree 4000K Yes B(G]IDUS
5000K 4007551
3000K

BL-PAR38-T10-16W-D PAR38-16W Ll 38/ 90 degree 4000K Yes n@]\l’)us
5000K 4007551

)

@. ©s cEreC®Y

LISTED ENERGY STAR CTick



LED T8 Tube

Fruitland, MD 21826
410-546-1810

c(@) s E349290

LISTED

DLC Series DEIGHLIGHTS

Item Number

BL-T8-1200

BL-T8-18W1200
WINZ

BL-T8-18W1200
wWoYyz

BL-T8-18W600 -U
WINZ

DLC Category

Two-Foot Linear Replacement
Lamps(V2.0)

Lamp-style Retrofit Kits for
Linear Panels(2x4 troffer)

Four-foot Linear
Replacement(V2.0)

Lamp-style Retrofit Kits for
Linear Panels(1x4 troffer)

Lamp-style Retrofit Kits for
Linear Panels(2x4 troffer)

Lamp-style Retrofit Kits for
Linear Panels(2x4 troffer)

Lamp-style Retrofit Kits for
Linear Panels(2x4 troffer)

Lamp-style Retrofit Kits for
Linear Panels(2x2 troffer)

Total Items
Listed

_

21

11

Type

2ft T8

41t T8

4ft T8

41t T8

41t T8

41t T8

41t T8

2ft U bent
T8

Power

ow

22W

18w

18w

18W

18w

18W

Application

4 lamps/2x2 troffer

2 lamps/2x4 troffer

all

2 lamps/1x4 troffer

3/4lamps/2X4 troffer

3/4lamps/2X4 troffer

2lamps/1X4 troffer

2lamps/2x2 troffer

Efficacy

>100Im/W

>100lm/W

>100Im/W

>100lm/W

>100lm/W

>100Im/W

>100lm/W

>100Im/W

Driver

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

External

External

External

Lense

Clear
Frosted
Stripe
Clear
Frosted
Stripe
Clear
Frosted
Stripe
Clear
Frosted
Stripe
Clear
Frosted
Stripe
Clear
Frosted
Stripe
Clear
Frosted
Stripe

Clear/Frosted

ccT

3000K
4000K
5000K

4000K

3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K

3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K

3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K

CRI

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

Warranty

5yrs

5yrs

5yrs

5yrs

5yrs

5yrs

5yrs

5yrs



UL/cUL Certified Series cus E349290

Internal Driver Series LISTED

Model No. Description Dimmable Length Input Voltage Power (Watts) Lumens

10WT8 tube 600mm/2ft, Internal 600mm/ 2t 100-277V ac 10 b

BL-T8-18W600-U WINS tube,60108n\ivrlr-1r/82fL:, Shaped No 600mm/ 2ft 100-277V ac 18 ‘gv"\‘,’ilgss&'r’n“
Internal hives Nome dimmale,  No 1200mm/ 4f 100-277V ac 18 CWaseom

BL-T8-18W1200 WIDS Ilnst\g::l t(;‘r?\féizé’img{jf: Yes 1200mm/ 4ft 90-140V ac 18 ‘é’v‘(‘,’ :11"5888#:
Intornal iver Nome dimmable,  No 1200mm/ 4f 100-277V ac 2 e

BL-T8-22W1200 WIDS Zlﬁl’;’;ﬁiltgﬁsélr‘zg?;‘ﬂg: Yes 1200mm/ 4ft 90-140V ac 2 o :22"_,?12&';:
AL No 1500mm / 5t 100-277V ac 26 ‘é"v"\‘l’zzg’lza'r’n“

BL-T8.26W1500 WiDs  20/VT8 tube1500mmy/Sit Yes 1500mm / 5t 90-140V ac 26 - 226312&',':

UL/cUL Certified Series 6 (UL) us E349290

. H LISTED
External Driver Series

FeT] A Lumen

Model No. Description Dimmable Length (mm) Input Voltage Power (Watts) e
10W, 2ft T8tube,600mm/2ft, WW:910Im
_ external driver Nz 600mm/ 2ft Wo0=2177Y e o CW:1,080lm
BL-T8-18W600-U WONZ IR SEEG lm Lty it No 600mm/2ft  100~277V ac 18 s
external driver CW:1,880Im
18W,T8 U Shaped tube,600mm;/2ft, WW:1,680Im
_ external driver, dimmable Ves (foolrany 2t Ho=277% e LE CW:1,880Im
. WW:1,680Im
BL-T8-18W1200 WONZ 18W,T8 tube, 1200mm/4ft,external driver No 1200mm/ 4ft 100~277V ac 18 CW-1.880Im
18W,T8 tube, 1200mm/4ft, WW:1,680Im
_ external driver, dimmable ez HAv sy 4 =277 & LE CW:1,880Im
22\W,T8 tube,1200mm/A4ft, WW:2,020Im
BL-T8-22W1200 WONZ et drver No 1200mm/ 4ft  100~277V ac 2 CW:2,310Im

22W,T8 tube,1200mm/4ft, WW:2,020lm
_ external driver. dimmable k= 1200mm/A G Wow=2777 &e £z CW:2,310lm

26W,T8 tube,1500mm/5ft, WW:2,320lm
external driver CW:2,610lm

26W,T8 tube,1500mm/5ft, WW:2,320lm
_ external driver, dimmable Yes 1500mm / 5ft 100~277V ac 26 CW:2,610Im

36W,T8 tube,2400mm/8ft, WW:3,360lm
external driver single Pin CW:3,760Im

BL-T8-26W1500 WONZ No 1500mm / 5ft 100~277V ac 26

BL-T8-36W2400 WONZ No 2400mm / 8ft 100~277V ac 36

¢ (UL) us lighting ~ LM79
Wes  pgguyeyrs 1 lifitng M7 ce Fe € @ ¥



MC LED
Fruitland, MD 21826
410-546-1810

LED Floodlight
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C\>/U5 E345599

LISTED

DLC Series DEIGNLIGHTS

Lumen
Output

Weight

Item Nmuber DLC Category  Wattage Voltage Product Size(mm) (kg)

CRIL LED Model Warranty

Architectural
BL-FL04-35W-277-XX Flood and Spot 35W 100 -240V/ 277V 223(L) x 185(W) x 160(H) 2 >80 CREEXTE10pcs 2600 5 years
Luminaires(v2.0)

Architectural
BL-FL04-50W-277-XX Flood and Spot 50W 100 -240V/ 277V 285(L) x 235(W) x 170(H) 29 >80 CREE XTE 20 pcs 4000 5 years
Luminaires(v2.0)

Architectural
BL-FL04-80W-277-XX Flood and Spot 80W 100 -240V/ 277V 385(L) x 287(W) x 111(H) 51 >80 CREEXTE30pcs 6400 5 years
Luminaires(v2.0)

Architectural
BL-FL04-120W-277-XX Flood and Spot 120W 100 -240V/ 277V 425(L) x 330(W) x 123(H) 8.9 >80 CREE XTE 44 pcs 11500 5 years
Luminaires(v2.0)




UL/cUL Series ““s E345599

Item Nmuber Wattage Voltage Product Size(mm) Weight (kg) ML:c?eI Lumen Output
10W 100 -240Vac/ 277Vac 180(L) x 140(W) x 125(H) 115 CRgii(SBD 750

CREE XBD

BL-FL04-20W-277-XX 20W 100 -240Vac/ 277Vac 180(L) x 140(W) x 125(H) 115 g 1600

_ 35w 100 -240Vac/ 277Vac 223(L) x 185(W) x 160(H) 2 CFl{SEp)éSTE 2600
CREE XTE

BL-FLO4-50W-277-XX 50W 100 -240Vac/ 277Vac 285(L) x 235(W) x 170(H) 29 e 4000

_ 80W 100 -240Vac/ 277Vac 385(L) x 287(W) x 111(H) 51 CF;SEP)SSTE 6400
CREE XTE

BL-FL04-100W-277-XX 100w 100 -240Vac/ 277Vac 418(L) x 330(W) x 122(H) 7.45 Sl 9500

_ 120W 100 -240Vac/ 277Vac 425(L) x 330(W) x 123(H) 8.9 CEEEP’SSTE 11500
CREE XTE

BL-FL04-150W-277-XX 150w 100 -240Vac/ 277Vac 425(1) x 330(W) x 123(H) 89 B e 13000

150W 249V ac-525V ac 600(L) x 285(W) x 93 (H) 112 CESEP)SSTE 13000

50W SOW

100W 120W&150W

[:lls D[§!NG

LISTED
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Fruitland, MD 21826
410-546-1810

LED Panel Light
DESIEHL

GHTS c@uE359062

S

LISTED
) .
“J’_
L
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£ \
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DLC Series  DESIGNLIGHTS
CONSORTIUM
Over-all Size
Item r) Power Lumen
number DLC Category Description . )E \TVT()H ) CRI CCT output(LM) Power Supply Voltage Input Warranty
1x4 Luminaires for Ambient 1x4' LED 3000K Mean Well
Lighting of Interior panel light 1210*300*12 40W >80 4000K 3300 LPF-40-42  100~277V ac 5 Years
Commercial Spaces (v2.0) 5000K
2x2 Luminaires for Ambient , 3000K Mean Well
g';;‘:';fg Lighting of Interior pixnil hgﬁt 60060012  40W >80 4000k 3300 LPF-40-42 100~277Vac 5 Years
Commercial Spaces(v2.0) 5000K
2x2 Luminaires for Ambient g 3000K
- Lighting of Interior pza"nil h;ﬁt 60060012  60W >80 4000k 5050 Mean Wel - 100~277vac 5 Years
Commercial Spaces(v2.0) 5000K
2x4 Luminaires for Ambient , 3000K
g,';'s"’('gl‘_’g Lighting of Interior 2x4 D 12100012 SOW >80 400K 4150 M e 100~277Vac 5 Years
Commercial Spaces (v2.0) P 9 5000K

2x4 Luminaires for Ambient 2% 4' LED 3000K Mean Well
Lighting of Interior ol el 1210*600*12 75W >80 4000K 6250 LPF-90-42 100~277V ac 5 Years
Commercial Spaces (v2.0) 2 9 5000K




UL/cUL Certified Series c US E359062

LISTED
‘ Item number Description Dimmable Overla)l(l 3‘;1: }amm) Power (W) oult-:umt((elI.‘M) Power Supply Voltage Input
_ 1x 4' LED panel light No 1210%300%12 30W 2160 ?_"P‘*Fa_z(‘)’f’fé' 100~277V ac
| BL-P1-30W CDS  1x4' LED panel light Yes 1210*300*12 30W 2160 Joean well 100~277V ac
_ 1x 4' LED panel light No 1210%300%12 40W 2880 ’I‘_"P‘*Fa_z(‘)’f’ﬂ' 100~277V ac
| BL-P1-40W CDS  1x4' LED panel light Yes 1210*300*12 40W 2880 Joean well 100~277V ac
_ 1x 1' LED Panel Light No 30030012 18W 1300 Do o g0 100~277Vac
| BL-P2-18WCDS  1x1' LED Panel Light Yes 300%300%12 18W 1300 020w N ole 100~277V ac
_ 1x 2' LED panel Light No 600+300*12 30w 2160 ’I‘_"P‘*Fa_zg’f’ﬂ' 100~277V ac
| BL-P3-30WCDS  1x 2' LED panel Light Yes 600*300*12 30w 2160 Joean well 100~277V ac
_ 2x 2' LED panel light No 600+600*12 30w 2160 ’I‘_"P‘*Fa_zg’f’ﬂ' 100~277V ac
| BL-P4-30WCDS  2x 2' LED panel light Yes 600*600*12 30w 2160 Joean well 100~277V ac
_ 2x 2' LED panel light No 600+600*12 40W 2880 ’LAP?HIEI 100~277V ac
| BL-P4-40W CDS 2x 2' LED panel light Yes 600*600*12 40w 2880 Jogan well 100~277V ac
_ 2x 2' LED panel light No 600+600*12 60W 4320 ’I‘_"P‘*Fa_g(;’f’;g 100~277V ac
| BL-P4-60W CDS 2x 2' LED panel light Yes 600*600*12 60W 4320 Joan el 100~277V ac
_ 2/3 ' LED panel light No 195*195+12 10W 720 Do o ongo 100~277Vac
| BL-P6-10WADS  2/3'LED panel light Yes 195+195%12 10w 720 LD20w N olf 100~277V ac
_ 2 x 4' LED panel light No 1210%600*12 50W 3600 "fﬁ:%g"jg 100~277V ac
| BL-P7-50W CDS 2 x4 LED panel light Yes 1210%600*12 SoW 3600 Moo ey, 100~277V ac
_ 2 x 4' LED panel light No 1210%600*12 75W 5400 "f;;’gg"jg 100~277V ac
| BL-P7-75SW CDS 2 x4 LED panel light Yes 1210%600*12 75W 5400 e e, 100~277V ac
Installation Instruction . . I
—1 ] —=
Put steel wire rope into round Fixer Fix steel wire rope on the ceiling. Connect steel wire to led panel éﬁ;z&lﬁg:‘ti:ftﬁ)eu;;:ie:;f of steel wire rope and
Item number Description Dimmable Dimension(mm) C(L'n:':,.;'t Power (W) Lumen output(LM) Voltage Input
5" Round LED panel No OD: 180, ID:130, H 16 @ 160mm 12w 800 100~277V ac
| BL-P5-12W FDS 5" Round LED panel Yes OD: 180, ID:130, H 16 @ 160mm 12w 800 100~277V ac
_ 8" Round LED panel No OD: 240, ID:190, H 16 ©220mm 18W 1159 100~277V ac
BL-P5-18W FDS 8" Round LED panel Yes OD: 240, ID:190, H 16 ®220mm 18w 1159 100~277V ac
10" Round LED panel No OD: 300, ID:246, H 19 ®280mm 25W 1600 100~277V ac
BL-P5-25W FDS 10" Round LED panel Yes OD: 300, ID:246, H 19 ©280mm 25W 1600 100~277V ac
Installation Instruction o |
Y > Y= e
Cut a hole in the ceiling Put the back of round panel facing to Set springs up right facing to the ceiling Put springs into the hole and adjust position

the ceiling.

General Specification
Power Supply: Mean Well, Power Factor: 0.95, CCT: 2,700K~ 7,000K, CRIL: Ra>75, Input Voltage: 100~277 V ac, Warranty: 3 years.

c@us wgongrs . Vilitng 79 ¢ pe @ @)

LISTED facts



Fruitland, MD 21826
410-546-1810
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Model

BL-HB03-80W-277-XX

BL-HB03-100W-347-XX
BL-HB03-120W-277-XX
BL-HB03-150W-277-XX
BL-HB03-150W-347-XX
BL-HB03-200W-277-XX
BL-HB03-200W-347-XX
BL-HB03-300W-277-XX

General Specification:

Product List

Rated Voltage Rated Wattage

100-240/277 V
200-440 V
100-240/277 V
100-240/277 V
277-480 V
100-240/277 V
200-440 V
100-240/277 V

80 W
100 W
120 W
150 W
160 W
200W
200 W
300 W

ED High Bay Light
TS

““3 E345599

LISTED

Drawing of Shade

[ )

45 degree D420 x H255

SN

90 degree D500 x H195

LN

120 degree D500 x H140

Material: Aluminum or
Transparent Acrylic

LED Lumens Certificate
XML 12pcs(Cree) 7,200Im UL/cUL
XML 16pcs(Cree) 9,600Im UL/cUL
XML 20pcs(Cree) 11,000Im UL/cUL
XML 24pcs(Cree) 13,600Im UL/cUL,DLC
XML 24pcs(Cree) 13,600Im UL/cUL,DLC
XML 32pcs(Cree) 17,000lm UL/cUL,DLC
XML 32pcs(Cree) 17,000lm UL/cUL,DLC
XML 48pcs(Cree) 24,000Im UL/cUL

Inrush Current: 40A @ 220V ac input, cold start, Power Supply: Mean Well, Power Factor: 0.95, CCT: 2,700K~ 7,000K, CRI: Ra>75, Shade Angle:

45°/90°/120°, LED Junction Temp:75°C , Warranty: 5 years.



Photo& Drawing
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